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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Hasenaug, Christina Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 6,1 81 74 80(32)

2 Fischer, Melanie Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 7,9 82 73 81(33)

3 Pauli, Linda Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 16,6 84 65 84(40)

4 Walter, Sabine Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 15,6 85 68 85(37)

5 Norup, Helle Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 6,2 85 78 85(27)

6 Burkhart, Gabriele Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 9,0 87 77 84(31)

7 Miklo, Charlotte Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 10,9 88 76 87(30)

8 Krämer, Antje Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 11,0 89 77 89(28)

9 Bühler, Ursula Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 11,5 91 78 91(27)

10 Jancke, Astrid Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 10,8 91 79 87(30)

11 Frank, Christina Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 14,6 94 78 93(28)

12 Schumacher, Stefanie Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 15,3 94 77 91(31)

13 Latendorf-Koch, Sabine Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 15,3 95 78 94(28)

14 Rohner Meier, Silvia Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 10,7 96 84 93(24)

15 Beckert, Doris Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 16,0 96 78 95(28)

16 Stotz, Carola Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 9,9 97 86 95(21)

17 Schoen, Petra Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 16,1 99 81 97(26)

18 Wank, Katrin Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 12,3 101 87 98(21)

19 Lutschewitz, Claudia Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 17,4 101 81 100(25)

20 Meile, Corinne Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 11,9 101 88 97(21)

21 Sturm, Angela Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 14,5 102 86 99(22)

22 Meschzan, Elke Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 16,2 103 85 97(26)

23 Meier Fritsch, Katrin Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 13,5 103 88 100(20)

24 Göhring, Antje Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 17,3 108 89 102(22)

Netto
1 Pauli, Linda Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 16,6 84 65 84(40)

2 Walter, Sabine Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 15,6 85 68 85(37)

3 Fischer, Melanie Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 7,9 82 73 81(33)

4 Hasenaug, Christina Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 6,1 81 74 80(32)

5 Miklo, Charlotte Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 10,9 88 76 87(30)

6 Burkhart, Gabriele Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 9,0 87 77 84(31)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

7 Krämer, Antje Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 11,0 89 77 89(28)

8 Schumacher, Stefanie Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 15,3 94 77 91(31)

9 Latendorf-Koch, Sabine Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 15,3 95 78 94(28)

10 Bühler, Ursula Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 11,5 91 78 91(27)

11 Beckert, Doris Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 16,0 96 78 95(28)

12 Frank, Christina Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 14,6 94 78 93(28)

13 Norup, Helle Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 6,2 85 78 85(27)

14 Jancke, Astrid Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 10,8 91 79 87(30)

15 Schoen, Petra Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 16,1 99 81 97(26)

16 Lutschewitz, Claudia Freiburger GC 69/68,8/128 17,4 101 81 100(25)

17 Rohner Meier, Silvia Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 10,7 96 84 93(24)

18 Meschzan, Elke Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 16,2 103 85 97(26)

19 Stotz, Carola Rickenbach, GC 69/68,8/128 9,9 97 86 95(21)

20 Sturm, Angela Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 14,5 102 86 99(22)

21 Wank, Katrin Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 12,3 101 87 98(21)

22 Meier Fritsch, Katrin Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 13,5 103 88 100(20)

23 Meile, Corinne Langenstein, GC Schloss 69/68,8/128 11,9 101 88 97(21)

24 Göhring, Antje Steisslingen, GC 69/68,8/128 17,3 108 89 102(22)
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